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The house is a two-story structurc

bay main (west) facade., A one-story porch
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the facade; over the entrance bay is a p

chimmey is centrally positioned.
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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

See correspondence dated

5//3/82
/7

ACTION TAKEN

Planning Board voted unanimously to confirm the Historic
Preservation Commission's recommendation not to place the
24 sites on the Master Plan and not to keep them on the
Locational Atlas.
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24 Sites

Remeved From

——e

Historical Aatl

as
on April 29, 1982

SITE

Moxley Log Cabins
Mary Day House

Glaze Log House
Middleton King Farm
Thomas Hilton Farm
Sellman Station
William T. Poole House
McKendree Bowman Farm
Abandoned Log House
Sylvester Burns House
William Soper House

A Mullinix Log House
Etchinson Log House A
Caleb Carr House
Ashton Acres Farm
James Dawson Farm
Americus Dawson Farm
Brownstown School
Caven/Sabine Farm
Cooke's Range/Pope Farm
Howard Log Cabin
Jones /Claggett Farm

Travilah Town Hall

Mills House

INDEX XO.

10/2
10/9

10/22
10/25
11/8

12/14
12/16
14/1

14/19
14/23
14/30
15/11
15/18
15/68
15/69
18/22
18/27
18/29
22/5

22/22
23/8

24/14
25/10

24/15

DEP CASE NO.

10-1-60, 10-1-57, 10-1-58
10-2-181

10-2-222

14-2-94

10-2-29

7-1-366

7-1-315

10-6-135

10-3-24

10;3—29

10-3-17

10-4-286

11-3-148 .
13-2-4

12-2-17A

18-2-93

9-3-44

11-2-228A
11-2-223
11-4-85
9-4-154

9-2-223
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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - -

See correspondence dated June 12, 1984

ACTION TAKEN

The following. sites have been reviewed and found not suitable
for requlation under the Historic Preservation Ordinance. Those
sites also listed on the Locational Atlas will no longer be
subject to regulation under the Moratorium
on Alteration and Demolition.

Site No.
10/2
10;9 23/70
10/11 23/98-1
10/22 24/12
i
igﬁ;‘ Site No. 25/1
10/73 15/68 5%;0-1
15/63 277 Site No.
A 16/13 *27/11 .
11/8 : »#17/4 13 . 35/6
12141 17/35 28/15 36/9
12/16 18/1 28/26 *37/4
12/26 18/3 30/3
13/15 18/22 30/7
18l27 30/9 *Recommended for designation by the

13/16 18/29-1 30/15 _ : -
13/28 19/8 30/17 Mont. Co. Historic Preservation
13/32 19/18 30/19 Commission.
14/1 19/20 31/9 **These sites were previously considere:
14/15 gg;fl; 33/3 by the County Council and found not
yis 20z Wi i ItTnation orttnanee
12/19 22/5 *34/1 T;:yo:i: lir:'ts:e; here to bring t};e
4 23 22/6-1 *34/9 functional Master BPlan in conformance
14/31> . %%’lli with Council's actions.

' 2
14/%0 : 22/22
14/438 22/23
14/54 22/24
15/10 . 23/13
15/11
15/18

*]15/62
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